American Heart Association.

Heart Walk.

AN

2019 TAMPA BAY

Heart Walk
\/

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 9
Raymond James Stadium
7:30 a.m. Festivities Begin

9 a.m. Walk Begins

TampaBayHeartWalk.org #TBHeartWalk




Welcome

Thank you for supporting the Tampa Bay Heart Walk. Every
step counts as you help us to fund innovative and life-saving
research, advocate for stronger public health policies, provide
public health education, and so much more. With your passion
and support, we walk forward in our mission to be a relentless
force for a world of longer, healthier lives. Thank you for
walking with us.

2

Schedule

7:30 a.m. Festivities begin!

8:40 a.m. Opening Ceremony on stage with Heart
Walk Chairman, Tash Elwyn, President and
CEO of Raymond James & Associates

9:00 a.m. Walk begins

9:45 a.m. Heart Walk after party performance



Company Photo Times

7:45

8:40

1

9:00 2

7:40
7:50
7:55
8:15
9:05
9:05
8:55
7:45
8:35
8:05
8:25
8:20
7:55
7:50
8:15
8:20
8:20
8:45

8:15
8:10
8:45
8:45

N N N

w N W

-

-

wWw N W

8:00 2

8:05

AAA - The Auto
Club Group

AdventHealth West
Florida Division

Aetna

Akumin

Amazon Web Services
AMGEN

BayCare Health Systems
BlueGrace Logistics

CBIZ

CCG

CDW

Citi

City of St. Petersburg
City of Tampa

Cushman & Wakefield
Florida Blue

FrankCrum

Franklin Templeton

GTE Financial

HCA West Florida Division
Hillsborough

Community College
HSN

Humana

Jabil

Johns Hopkins All
Children’s Hospital

JPMorgan Chase
LabCorp

8:50
7:50
7:40
8:10
9:05
8:35
8:00
8:55
8:50
9:00
8:30
8:35
8:55
8:40
8:50
8:30
8:05
8:30
8:00
7:40
8:25
8:10
7:55
7:45

9:00
8:40

8:25

N W W

w w N

Lawyers with Heart
McNichols Company
MetlLife

Nielsen

Paychex

Pepin Distributing

PNC Bank

PODS

Power Design

PwC

Raymond James

SYKES

Syniverse

Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Rays
Tampa Bay Trane
Tampa General Hospital
Tata Consultancy Services
Tech Data

The Anvil Group

The Bank of Tampa
Transamerica

University of South Florida
Vector Solutions

Walgreens

Water Street Tampa
and Smith & Associates

WFLA News Channel 8



* W N =

= © o N o U A

BE R A DD DWW WWWWWWWWNRNRNRNRNRDNDRNRDRNDN= = = 2 o2 a2
SO PE WN = O ®®OAO D WN = O ®OWO®-NOoO U sWN=0 © NG wWwN= o

Citi

Tampa Bay Rays

GTE Financial

Kid Zone Sponsored by GTE Financial

USF Health

Pet Zone Sponsored by Tampa General Hospital
Tampa General Hospital Employee Area
Nielsen

Nielsen Employee Area

Tampa Bay Trane

Syniverse Employee Area

Blood Pressure Screenings Sponsored by Humana
PODS

Jabil Employee Area

Tampa Bay Magazine

AdventHealth West Florida Employee Area
AdventHealth West Florida Division
Florida Blue

Walgreens

Cushman & Wakefield

HSN Employee Area

Amazon Web Services

Health Screenings Sponsored by Janssen
Magic 94.9, Hot 101.5, 97X

You're the Cure

Tampa Bay Lightning

Tampa Bay Lightning Employee Area
Lawyers with Heart Meeting Area

Tech Data

McNichols Company

Community Teams Meeting Area

WFLA News Channel 8

HCA West Florida

SYKES Employee Area

SYKES

Tribute Wall Sponsored by Trenam Law
Raymond James Employee Area

Pepin Distributing

Survivor Hats Sponsored by Pepin Distributing
Survivor Lounge

Survivor Capes Sponsored by BayCare
Raymond James

Hands-Only CPR Sponsored by Bayfront Health
Know Diabetes by Heart

LabCorp

Franklin Templeton Employee Area

HCA West Florida Employee Area

PEYAITAVWIAN)

.

REYRRVANEAN

VN S W

f

(+

' FIRSTAID

'OLUNTEERS

RAYMON&JAMES STADIUM

COMPANY PHOTO AREA

BALLOON TOWERS

/// :\\\
\\:? ////

F
OJOXC,

(-]

COFFEE

=
(@)
o2
(==
@
~
=
o
—
m
=
=1

| & |52 500 &2 &
e]cal s Bl & 48

[ 30 20 30 %030 8] a4

GENERAL PARKING GENERAL
I PARKING

HSN Water Station

—0

Water Station

M.L.KJR BLVD.

Water Station
PODS
Water Station

RAYMOND JAMES STADIUM

— | TAMPAl Y BLVD.

s | Mile Route === 3 Mile Route




Meeting Spots

Blue University of Tampa

Red Florida Blue

Green I AAA - The Auto Club Group Yellow KnowBe4
Yellow AECOM Green Masonite
Red AETNA Red MetLife
Green Akumin Yellow Paychex
Red AMGEN Red Pinellas County Government
Red BlueGrace Logistics Green PNC
Green Bouchard Insurance Red Power Design
Green CBIZ Green Premier Heart & Vascular Center
Blue CCG Yellow PwC
Red CDW Red I Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Blue Chacka Marketing Yellow Tampa Bay Trane
Blue Citi Green I Tata Consultancy Services
Green City of St. Petersburg Yellow Tech Data
Blue City of Tampa Blue I The Anvil Group
Yellow CliftonLarsonAllen Yellow The Bank of Tampa
Red Deloitte Red I Transamerica
Green Delta Air Lines Blue I United Airlines
Green Encompass Health Green i UnitedHealthcare
Yellow FrankCrum Blue I e
Yellow Frontier Communcations Yellow VanEckGlobal
Blue I Gresham Smith & Partners Green I Vector Solutions

Yellow Hillsborough Community College Red I \etizen

Green I Humana Blue I Walgreens
Red | 1RonmAN el W
Blue I Johns Hopkins All Children’s Hospital Red I Wehr Constructors
Blue I JPMorgan Chase Blue I WRH Realty

#TBHeartWalk

0 00

@HeartTampaBay @AHATampaBay @HeartTampaBay




Generations of WHY

By the time | was just a teenager,
my life had been impacted by heart
disease in many ways. Although |
eventually lost my brother and
father to heart failure, | am grateful
for the gift of the additional time
with them thanks to research and
drug trials funded by the American
Heart Association. This precious time
allowed my father to watch me get
married, meet his grandchildren and
make memories | will cherish forever.

Sixteenyearsago, my beautiful
daughter Josephina, died at just
four days old from congenital heart
failure. | became determined to join
hands with the American Heart
Association and fight for a world
free of heart disease and stroke. My
beautiful miracle baby, Gracie Rose,
is now a flourishing 14-year-old and
her and Josephine are my why, every
single day.

My mother and | both currently live

with cardiomyopathy and we are
eternally grateful for the research
and advances in medicine that
continue to provide us with quality
of life. Thank you for supporting the
American Heart Association and
their mission to be a relentless force
for aworld of longer, healthier lives.
Your donations and participation in
the Heart Walk are funding lifesaving
research that keeps hearts like mine
beating and helps families like mine
survive heart disease, stroke, and
congenital heart defects.

#TBHeartWalk




SPONSORS

Tampa
JABIL & JGH ft

on your side HOSpltal

RAYMOND JAMES"

Local Sponsors

= V4 ‘e
A¢ BayCare o\ BavfrontHealth cifl
Am> RAYS SYKES 4 7renaw so

AAA —The Auto Club Group - AdventHealth West Florida Division
Amazon Web Services « Cushman & Wakefield - Florida Blue
Franklin Templeton « GTE Financial - HCA West Florida « HSN
Humana + Janssen « LabCorp + McNichols Company - Nielsen
PODS - Syniverse « Tampa Bay Lightning « Tampa Bay Trane
Tech Data « USF Health « Walgreens

5 G @ TV Tiis




