

2019 TAMPA BAY

Heart Walk

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 9

Raymond James Stadium 7:30 a.m. Festivities Begin 9 a.m. Walk Begins

TampaBayHeartWalk.org

#TBHeartWalk

Welcome

Thank you for supporting the Tampa Bay Heart Walk. Every step counts as you help us to fund innovative and life-saving research, advocate for stronger public health policies, provide public health education, and so much more. With your passion and support, we walk forward in our mission to be a relentless force for a world of longer, healthier lives. Thank you for walking with us.



Schedule

7:30 a.m. Festivities begin!

8:40 a.m. Opening Ceremony on stage with Heart

Walk Chairman, Tash Elwyn, President and

CEO of Raymond James & Associates

9:00 a.m. Walk begins

9:45 a.m. Heart Walk after party performance

Company Photo Times

7:45 1	AAA - The Auto	8:50 2	Lawyers with Heart
	Club Group	7:50 3	McNichols Company
8:40 1	AdventHealth West Florida Division	7:40 1	MetLife
9:00 2	Aetna	8:10 1	Nielsen
7:40 2	Akumin	9:05 2	Paychex
7:50 1	Amazon Web Services	8:35 2	Pepin Distributing
7:55 2	AMGEN	8:00 3	PNC Bank
8:15 2	BayCare Health Systems	8:55 1	PODS
9:05 1	BlueGrace Logistics	8:50 3	Power Design
9:05 3	CBIZ	9:00 1	PwC
8:55 2	CCG		
7:45 3	CDW	8:30 1	Raymond James
8:35 1	Citi	8:35 3	SYKES
8:05 3	City of St. Petersburg	8:55 3	Syniverse
8:25 1	City of Tampa	8:40 2	Tampa Bay Lightning
8:20 3	Cushman & Wakefield	8:50 1	Tampa Bay Rays
7:55 3	Florida Blue	8:30 2	Tampa Bay Trane
7:50 2	FrankCrum	8:05 1	Tampa General Hospital
8:15 3	Franklin Templeton	8:30 3	Tata Consultancy Services
8:20 2	GTE Financial	8:00 1	Tech Data
8:20 1	HCA West Florida Division	7:40 3	The Anvil Group
8:45 1	Hillsborough	8:25 3	The Bank of Tampa
8:15 1	Community College HSN	8:10 2	Transamerica
8:10 3	Humana	7:55 1	University of South Florida
8:45 2	Jabil	7:45 2	Vector Solutions
8:45 3	Johns Hopkins All	9:00 3	Walgreens
	Children's Hospital	8:40 3	Water Street Tampa
8:00 2	JPMorgan Chase		and Smith & Associates
8:05 2	LabCorp	8:25 2	WFLA News Channel 8



Meeting Spots

BALLOON TOWERS ARE COMPANY AND TEAM MEET-UP LOCATIONS

Green	AAA - The Auto Club Group	Yellow	KnowBe4
Yellow	AECOM	Green	Masonite
Red	AETNA	Red	MetLife
Green	Akumin	Yellow	Paychex
Red	AMGEN	Red	Pinellas County Government
Red	BlueGrace Logistics	Green	PNC
Green	Bouchard Insurance	Red	Power Design
Green	CBIZ	Green	Premier Heart & Vascular Center
Blue	ccg	Yellow	PwC
Red	CDW	Red	Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Blue	Chacka Marketing	Yellow	Tampa Bay Trane
Blue	Citi	Green	Tata Consultancy Services
Green	City of St. Petersburg	Yellow	Tech Data
Blue	City of Tampa	Blue	The Anvil Group
Yellow	CliftonLarsonAllen	Yellow	The Bank of Tampa
Red	Deloitte	Red	Transamerica
Green	Delta Air Lines	Blue	United Airlines
Green	Encompass Health	Green	UnitedHealthcare
Red	Florida Blue	Blue	University of Tampa
Yellow	FrankCrum	Blue	USI
Yellow	Frontier Communcations	Yellow	VanEck Global
Blue	Gresham Smith & Partners	Green	Vector Solutions
Yellow	Hillsborough Community College	Red	Verizon
Green	Humana	Blue	Walgreens
Red	IRONMAN	Yellow	Water Street Tampa and Smith & Associates
Blue	Johns Hopkins All Children's Hospital	Red	Wehr Constructors
Blue	JPMorgan Chase	Blue	WRH Realty



#TBHeartWalk







Generations of WHY

By the time I was just a teenager, my life had been impacted by heart disease in many ways. Although I eventually lost my brother and father to heart failure, I am grateful for the gift of the additional time with them thanks to research and drug trials funded by the American Heart Association. This precious time allowed my father to watch me get married, meet his grandchildren and make memories I will cherish forever.

Sixteen years ago, my beautiful daughter Josephina, died at just four days old from congenital heart failure. I became determined to join hands with the American Heart Association and fight for a world free of heart disease and stroke. My beautiful miracle baby, Gracie Rose, is now a flourishing 14-year-old and her and Josephine are my why, every single day.



My mother and I both currently live with cardiomyopathy and we are eternally grateful for the research and advances in medicine that continue to provide us with quality of life. Thank you for supporting the American Heart Association and their mission to be a relentless force for a world of longer, healthier lives. Your donations and participation in the Heart Walk are funding lifesaving research that keeps hearts like mine beating and helps families like mine survive heart disease, stroke, and congenital heart defects.

#TBHeartWalk

SPONSORS

Signature Sponsors

Life is Why Sponsor







RAYMOND JAMES®

Local Sponsors















AAA — The Auto Club Group • AdventHealth West Florida Division Amazon Web Services • Cushman & Wakefield • Florida Blue Franklin Templeton • GTE Financial • HCA West Florida • HSN Humana • Janssen • LabCorp • McNichols Company • Nielsen PODS • Syniverse • Tampa Bay Lightning • Tampa Bay Trane Tech Data • USF Health • Walgreens

Media Sponsors









